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219 - 400m Wanita - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Record Sukma RSU 54.47 SITI NUR AFIQAH ABDUL RAZAK Terengganu 2014
Record SAGA RSA 56.25 CHELSEA CASSIOPEA EVALI BOPULAS Tawau 2019

Heat 1 Start Time: 03:41 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 096 LOLA BRIELLA BLACIUS KGU 67.29   Q

2 361 HANI JUWAIRIYAH BINTI YASMIN LDU 69.90   Q

3 064 NUR FARWIZAH BINTI KARIM KBN 73.54   Q

4 697 RICHELLEEAN ZENO SOK 74.14   Q

5 410 TERSSA MARVALINA BINTI JIMLIN PTN 75.09  

- 481 ASHLEY LETTYSHIA ONEL PPG DQ  

- 126 NATHANIA WONG TZE XING KBG DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: 03:46 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 320 PUTRI LIYANA BINTI SAFIE KNK 67.19   Q

2 284 KARLEN DANNY KDT 69.12   Q

3 479 MYRA BENITA ESHANTY RAJA PPG 70.03   Q

4 155 CLARISE SUEANN PANGALIN KBD 71.80   Q

5 204 EARVENE DABY JECKSON KKU 71.96   q

- 898 EVARISKA JONION TRN DNS  

- 530 LILEY JAILITON PTS DNS  



RESULT

2 / 6

Timing by Innotex
SABAH GAMES (SAGA) XI 2025 (OLAHRAGA) - TAWAU

Kompleks Sukan Tawau
13 - 16 October 2025

Powered by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time: 03:53 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 321 NUR ATHIRAH DHANIYAH BINTI NURGAJIR KNK 69.07   Q

2 640 SHERMIA BINTI MIASIN SDK 69.74   Q

3 156 DHAREEN BINTI RAMALAN REMIX ROY KBD 72.53   Q

4 206 IVY JANE MARINUS KKU 72.91   Q

5 407 LAURA ANAK JUNANI PTN 74.76  

6 431 JEYZELYNN AVRILCA JEFFERY PPR 90.58  

- 677 LYNEDIONA PATRICK FREDOLINE SPT DQ  

- 516 IVY CASSANDRA RUJI PTS DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time: 04:01 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 897 SHARLENE FIONEY SONNY TRN 63.60   Q

2 125 VALDAMAE OROW KBG 64.10   Q

3 428 DAYANG NUR ANNISA BINTI A. AZIZAN PPR 65.82   Q

4 235 WINNIZILYA JASNI KMU 68.99   Q

5 846 EVA ADRISHA JAUSI TGD 77.80  

6 028 JASMINE BINTI ABDULLAH BRN 84.51  

- 645 SITI NORJAHERA BINTI BELIAMOR SDK DQ  

- 773 NORSHARIFA PADILAH BINTI NORJAN TWU DNS  
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Heat 5 Start Time: 04:07 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 559 MARYSHA ASYERA ANAK AMBROSE CANNON PTT 63.29   Q

2 063 NUR ALIAH BATRISYA BINTI KARIM KBN 66.96   Q

3 598 NATASYA ALEYA BINTI HYENDY RNU 68.08   Q

4 237 SUJIANA SOMBILIN KMU 69.45   Q

5 099 ROCHELLE SCARLETTE DANISE SAVIO KGU 71.91   q

6 696 IKAH QELYASHA SOK 73.12   q

7 847 REEVIANA ROXANNE RAYMOND TGD 73.92   q

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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400m Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 5 559 MARYSHA ASYERA ANAK AMBROSE CANNON PTT 63.29 Q

2 4 897 SHARLENE FIONEY SONNY TRN 63.60 Q

3 4 125 VALDAMAE OROW KBG 64.10 Q

4 4 428 DAYANG NUR ANNISA BINTI A. AZIZAN PPR 65.82 Q

5 5 063 NUR ALIAH BATRISYA BINTI KARIM KBN 66.96 Q

6 2 320 PUTRI LIYANA BINTI SAFIE KNK 67.19 Q

7 1 096 LOLA BRIELLA BLACIUS KGU 67.29 Q

8 5 598 NATASYA ALEYA BINTI HYENDY RNU 68.08 Q

9 4 235 WINNIZILYA JASNI KMU 68.99 Q

10 3 321 NUR ATHIRAH DHANIYAH BINTI NURGAJIR KNK 69.07 Q

11 2 284 KARLEN DANNY KDT 69.12 Q

12 5 237 SUJIANA SOMBILIN KMU 69.45 Q

13 3 640 SHERMIA BINTI MIASIN SDK 69.74 Q

14 1 361 HANI JUWAIRIYAH BINTI YASMIN LDU 69.90 Q

15 2 479 MYRA BENITA ESHANTY RAJA PPG 70.03 Q

16 2 155 CLARISE SUEANN PANGALIN KBD 71.80 Q

17 5 099 ROCHELLE SCARLETTE DANISE SAVIO KGU 71.91 q

18 2 204 EARVENE DABY JECKSON KKU 71.96 q

19 3 156 DHAREEN BINTI RAMALAN REMIX ROY KBD 72.53 Q

20 3 206 IVY JANE MARINUS KKU 72.91 Q

21 5 696 IKAH QELYASHA SOK 73.12 q

22 1 064 NUR FARWIZAH BINTI KARIM KBN 73.54 Q

23 5 847 REEVIANA ROXANNE RAYMOND TGD 73.92 q

24 1 697 RICHELLEEAN ZENO SOK 74.14 Q
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

25 3 407 LAURA ANAK JUNANI PTN 74.76

26 1 410 TERSSA MARVALINA BINTI JIMLIN PTN 75.09

27 4 846 EVA ADRISHA JAUSI TGD 77.80

28 4 028 JASMINE BINTI ABDULLAH BRN 84.51

29 3 431 JEYZELYNN AVRILCA JEFFERY PPR 90.58

- 3 677 LYNEDIONA PATRICK FREDOLINE SPT DQ

- 3 516 IVY CASSANDRA RUJI PTS DNS

- 4 645 SITI NORJAHERA BINTI BELIAMOR SDK DQ

- 4 773 NORSHARIFA PADILAH BINTI NORJAN TWU DNS

- 2 898 EVARISKA JONION TRN DNS

- 2 530 LILEY JAILITON PTS DNS

- 1 481 ASHLEY LETTYSHIA ONEL PPG DQ

- 1 126 NATHANIA WONG TZE XING KBG DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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